Sept 2012 - 3k Race on the Green

Runner Category
1 Andrew Joyce Senior
2 Chris Greenhaugh Senior

3 Dave Thom Super Veteran

4|Andrew McCaffery Veteran
7 John Gibbons Veteran
6 Gary Mitchell Veteran

7/Ken Mortimer
8 Michael McGinley
9 Anthony Quinn

Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Super Veteran

10 Jacob Lovatt Senior
11 Gordon Gallacher Veteran
12 Alasdair Murray Veteran

13 Sandy Eaglesham Super Veteran

14 Graeme Aitken Veteran
15 Allan Stewart Senior
16 Niall Patterson Veteran
17 Paul Taylor Veteran
18 Greg Crockart Senior
19 lain McCarry Senior

20 Alan Sim

21 Eddie Quinn

22 Jenny Sutherland
23 May Blackburn
24 Paula Potter

Super Veteran
Senior

Senior

Super Veteran
Veteran

M/F Club
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Stornoway Running & Athletics
Unattached

Ronhill Cambuslang
Calderglen harriers
Kelvin Runners
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Edinburgh Athletic
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Cartha Harriers
Unattached

Kilbarchan

Kilmarnock Harriers
Ronhill Cambuslang
Sweatshop Glasgow
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Glasgow Frontrunners
Sweatshop Glasgow
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Race Time
00:09:47
00:10:17
00:10:20
00:10:22
00:10:25
00:10:26
00:10:35
00:10:59
00:11:01
00:11:06
00:11:24
00:11:35
00:11:39
00:11:58
00:12:12
00:12:23
00:12:33
00:12:38
00:13:01
00:13:14
00:14:24
00:18:06
00:19:58
00:19:58




