	Runner	Category	M/F	Club	Race Time
1	Andrew Joyce	Senior	М	Stornoway Running & Athletics	00:09:47
2	Chris Greenhaugh	Senior	М	Unattached	00:10:17
3	Dave Thom	Super Veteran	М	Ronhill Cambuslang	00:10:20
4	Andrew McCaffery	Veteran	М	Calderglen harriers	00:10:22
7	John Gibbons	Veteran	М	Kelvin Runners	00:10:25
6	Gary Mitchell	Veteran	М	Kirkintilloch Olympians	00:10:26
7	Ken Mortimer	Super Veteran	М	Edinburgh Athletic	00:10:35
8	Michael McGinley	Super Veteran	М	Kirkintilloch Olympians	00:10:59
9	Anthony Quinn	Super Veteran	М	Cartha Harriers	00:11:01
10	Jacob Lovatt	Senior	М	Unattached	00:11:06
11	Gordon Gallacher	Veteran	М	Kilbarchan	00:11:24
12	Alasdair Murray	Veteran	М	Kilmarnock Harriers	00:11:35
13	Sandy Eaglesham	Super Veteran	М	Ronhill Cambuslang	00:11:39
14	Graeme Aitken	Veteran	М	Sweatshop Glasgow	00:11:58
15	Allan Stewart	Senior	М	Unattached	00:12:12
16	Niall Patterson	Veteran	М	Unattached	00:12:23
17	Paul Taylor	Veteran	М	Unattached	00:12:33
18	Greg Crockart	Senior	М	Glasgow Frontrunners	00:12:38
19	lain McCarry	Senior	М	Sweatshop Glasgow	00:13:01
20	Alan Sim	Super Veteran	М	Unattached	00:13:14
21	Eddie Quinn	Senior	М	Unattached	00:14:24
22	Jenny Sutherland	Senior	F	Unattached	00:18:06
23	May Blackburn	Super Veteran	F	Unattached	00:19:58
24	Paula Potter	Veteran	F	Unattached	00:19:58